
184 Port Isaac - Wadebrige - Callywith College

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 02/11/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Port Isaac, The Pea Pod (E-bound)
St Endellion, Church (opp)
Polzeath, Beach (opp)
Rock, Clock Garage (opp)
St Minver, The Fourways Inn (E-bound)
Trevelver, Dinham Turn (opp)
Wadebridge, Bus Station (NW-bound)  arr
Wadebridge, Bus Station (NW-bound)  dep
Egloshayle, St Vincent’s Church (E-bound)
Sladesbridge, Slades House Inn (opp)
Washaway, Chapel House (opp)
Dunmere, The Borough Arms (opp)
Berryfields, Five Ways (E-bound)
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)

Col
0728
0736
0747
0757
0803
0808
0815
0820
0826
0827
0833
0836
0840
0848

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days

184 Callywith College - Wadebridge - Port Isacc

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 02/11/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)
Berryfields, Five Ways (W-bound)
Dunmere, The Borough Arms (N-bound)
Washaway, Chapel House (N-bound)
Sladesbridge, Slades House Inn (W-bound)
Egloshayle, St Vincent’s Church (opp)
Wadebridge, Bus Station (NW-bound)  arr
Wadebridge, Bus Station (NW-bound)  dep
Trevelver, Dinham Turn (NW-bound)
St Minver, The Fourways Inn (W-bound)
Rock, Clock Garage (SW-bound)
Polzeath, Beach (E-bound)
St Endellion, Church (E-bound)
Port Isaac, The Pea Pod (E-bound)

Col
1645
1652
1655
1658
1703
1704
1715
1720
1727
1732
1738
1748
1759
1807

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Monday 22nd December
no service

Tuesday 23rd December
no service

Christmas Eve (Wednesday 24th Dec)
no service

Christmas Day (Thursday 25th Dec)
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days
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	Link to All Stops Timetable

