

**184****Port Isaac - Wadebridge - Callywith College**

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 02/11/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

**Mondays to Fridays**

Service Restrictions	Col
Port Isaac, The Pea Pod (E-bound)	0728
St Endellion, Church (opp)	0736
Polzeath, Beach (opp)	0747
Rock, Clock Garage (opp)	0757
St Minver, The Fourways Inn (E-bound)	0803
Trevelver, Dinham Turn (opp)	0808
Wadebridge, Bus Station (NW-bound)	arr 0815
Wadebridge, Bus Station (NW-bound)	dep 0820
Egloshayle, St Vincent's Church (E-bound)	0826
Sladesbridge, Slades House Inn (opp)	0827
Washaway, Chapel House (opp)	0833
Dunmere, The Borough Arms (opp)	0836
Berryfields, Five Ways (E-bound)	0840
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)	0848



Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days

**184****Callywith College - Wadebridge - Port Isaac**

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 02/11/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

**Mondays to Fridays**

Service Restrictions	Col
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)	1645
Berryfields, Five Ways (W-bound)	1652
Dunmere, The Borough Arms (N-bound)	1655
Washaway, Chapel House (N-bound)	1658
Sladesbridge, Slades House Inn (W-bound)	1703
Egloshayle, St Vincent's Church (opp)	1704
Wadebridge, Bus Station (NW-bound)	arr 1715
Wadebridge, Bus Station (NW-bound)	dep 1720
Trevelver, Dinham Turn (NW-bound)	1727
St Minver, The Fourways Inn (W-bound)	1732
Rock, Clock Garage (SW-bound)	1738
Polzeath, Beach (E-bound)	1748
St Endellion, Church (E-bound)	1759
Port Isaac, The Pea Pod (E-bound)	1807